
Team

Woodside High School Varsity Softball
Printed on 03/13/2017 at 12:28 PM

2016-2017 SCHEDULE

Date Opponent Location Start Release

02/21/2017 Mountain View(Scrimmage) Woodside High School 1:00 PM

02/28/2017 Wilcox Hawes, RWC 3:30 PM 2:15 PM

03/01/2017 Homestead Homestead High School 4:00 PM 1:45-Bus

03/03/2017 Burlingame - PAL Tourney Burlingame 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

03/04/2017 Terra Nova - PAL Tourney Woodside High School-JV Field2:30 PM

03/09/2017 Hillsdale - PAL Tourney Woodside High School-JV Field4:00 PM 2:45 PM

03/15/2017 St. Ignatius Fairmont Field-St. Ign. 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

03/21/2017 Burlingame Hawes, RWC 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

03/23/2017 Hillsdale Hillsdale High School 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

03/25/2017 Wilcox Tournament TBA TBA

03/28/2017 Aragon Woodside High School-JV Field4:00 PM 2:45 PM

03/29/2017 Minnesota School Woodside High School-JV Field4:00 PM 3:00 PM

03/30/2017 Carlmont Hawes, RWC 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

04/01/2017 Wilcox Tournament TBA TBA

04/04/2017 Sequoia Sequoia High School 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

04/05/2017 Notre Dame - Belmont Hawes, RWC 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

04/06/2017 Half Moon Bay Hawes, RWC 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

04/18/2017 Capuchino Hawes, RWC 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

04/20/2017 Burlingame Burlingame High School 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

04/21/2017 Monta Vista (Cupertino) Monta Vista High School 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

04/25/2017 Hillsdale Hawes, RWC 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

04/27/2017 Aragon Aragon High School 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

05/02/2017 Sequoia Hawes, RWC 4:00 PM 2:30 PM

05/04/2017 Carlmont Carlmont High School 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

05/09/2017 Half Moon Bay Half Moon Bay 4:00 PM 2:00 PM

05/11/2017 Capuchino Capuchino High School 4:00 PM 2:15 PM


